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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Protracker songs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Backstabber.lha
downtime.lha
Freeflight.lha

diskma
ikava.lha
NMS_BXmas.lha
rats.lha
TheVoid. lha
TrackinNoise2.lha
vauva.lha
X65765.1ha
y2k.lha

mods/pro
mods/pro
mods/pro

mods/pro
mods/pro
mods/pro
mods/pro
mods/pro
mods/pro
mods/pro
mods/pro

Size Age Description

92K
273K
57K

438K
82K
164K
53K
56K
197K
117K
419K
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Strange mod by Wavemaker/Centolos
"Downtime’ - a protracked MOD by Myé&.
Ambient mod by Wavemaker/Centolos for Ceibe <

"ITkava’ - a protracked MOD by My&.
Black Christmas - By Nemesis/Zenon
"Rats’ - a protracked MOD by Myé&.

Ambient mod by Wavemaker/Centolos
Weird mod by Wavemaker/Centolos
"Vauva’ - a protracked MOD by My&.
Weird mod by Wavemaker/Centolos

"Y2k'

- a protracked MOD by Myé&.
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